RASPORED ZVONJENJA
školska godina 2025./2026.

	JUTARNJA SMJENA

	SAT
	NIŽI RAZREDI
	VIŠI RAZREDI

	1.
	8.00-8.45
	8.00-8.45

	2.
	8.50-9.35
	8.00-9.35

	
	VELIKI ODMOR 
9.35-9.50
	

	3.
	9.55-9.50
	9.40-10.25

	
	
	VELIKI ODMOR
10.25-10.40

	4.
	10.45-11.30
	10.45-11.30

	5.
	11.35-12.20
	11.35-12.20

	6.
	12.25-13.10
	12.25-13.10

	7.
	
	13.15-14.00

	8.
	
	14.05-14.50

	POPODNEVNA SMJENA

	SAT
	NIŽI RAZREDI
	VIŠI RAZREDI

	1.
	13.15-14.00
	13.15-14.00

	2.
	14.05-14.50
	14.05-14.50

	
	VELIKI ODMOR
14.50-15.05
	

	3.
	15.10-15.55
	14.55-15.40

	
	
	VELIKI ODMOR
15.40-15.55

	4.
	16.00-16.45
	16.00-16.45

	5.
	16.50-17.35
	16.50-17.35

	6.
	17.40-18.25
	17.40-18.25

	7.
	
	18.30.-19.10

	8.
	
	19.15-20.00




R a v n a t e lj i c a
Žana Lasinović Klarić, prof.

